Write the number for the given figures - seven crore twenty three lakh ninety five thousand
five hundred and thirty one

(i) 7,23,95,533 (ii) 7,23,95,528 (iii) 7,23,95,530 (iv) 7,23,95,531 (v) 7,23,95,532

3. Write the number for the given figures - forty nine million forty one thousand six hundred and
thirty four

(i) 49,041,634 (ii) 49,041,632 (iii) 49,041,635 (iv) 49,041,637 (v) 49,041,633

4. Write the given number in International form : 68458902

(i) sixty eight million four hundred and fifty eight thousand nine hundred and two

(ii) sixty eight million four hundred and fifty eight thousand nine hundred and three

(iii) sixty eight million four hundred and fifty eight thousand nine hundred and one

(iv) sixty eight million four hundred and fifty eight thousand eight hundred and ninety nine

[...]

(iii) eight crore ninety nine lakh eighty five thousand four hundred and three

(iv) eight crore ninety nine lakh eighty five thousand four hundred and two

(v) eight crore ninety nine lakh eighty five thousand four hundred and four

6. Write the number for the given figures - forty million seven hundred and twenty six thousand
eight hundred and seventy four

(i) 40726874 (ii) 40726873 (iii) 40726877 (iv) 40726872 (v) 40726875

7. Write the number for the given figures - three crore seventy five lakh eleven thousand six

hundred and forty four

(i) 3,75,11,642 (ii) 3,75,11,643 (iii) 3,75,11,644 (iv) 3,75,11,647 (v) 3,75,11,645

[...]

(iii) ninety five million one hundred and forty two thousand two hundred and sixteen

(iv) ninety five million one hundred and forty two thousand two hundred and fifteen

(v) ninety five million one hundred and forty two thousand two hundred and twelve

10. Write the given number in Hindu Arabic form : 91472254

(i) nine crore fourteen lakh seventy two thousand two hundred and fifty four

(ii) nine crore fourteen lakh seventy two thousand two hundred and fifty one

(iii) nine crore fourteen lakh seventy two thousand two hundred and fifty five

(iv) nine crore fourteen lakh seventy two thousand two hundred and fifty seven

(v) nine crore fourteen lakh seventy two thousand two hundred and fifty three